

H  
SLP(C)No. 17200 OF 2003  
ITEM No.61&68

Court No. 7

SECTION IX  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17200/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 01/07/2003 in WP 2057/03  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

M/S. VINOD KUMAR R. GULATI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH  
SLP(C) 22322/2003

Date : 24/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr.P.K.Bansal,Adv.  
Mr.Pankaj Kumar Singh,Adv.  
Mr.J.P.N.Gupta,Adv.  
Dr.Vinod Tiwari,Adv.  
Mr. K. L.Janjani,Adv.

Mr. D.A.Dave,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Ajay Kumar,Adv.  
Mr.D.K.Rustogi,Adv.  
Mr.Arun Beriwal,Adv.  
For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In SLP(C) 17200/03  
Adjourned for four weeks as prayed for.  
In SLP(C)22322/2003  
Issue notice.  
Tag with SLP(C)No. 17200/2003

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER