

¼

SLP(C)No. 17200 OF 2003  
ITEM No.55

Court No. 7

SECTION IX  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17200/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 01/07/2003 in WP 2057/03  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

M/S. VINOD KUMAR R. GULATI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With  
SLP(C)No.22322/2003

Date : 09/02/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. S.Chandra Aggarwal,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.P.K.Bansal,Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh,Adv.  
Dr.Vinod Kumar Tiwari,Adv.  
Mr. K. Janjani,Adv.

Mr. K.K.Venugopal,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. D.A.Dave,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. D.K.Rustogi,Adv.  
Mr.Arun Beriwal,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. V.A.Bobde,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Arun Padnekar,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. U.U.Lalit,Adv.  
Mr. S.S.Shinde,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for final disposal on any Friday.  
Reply, if any, be filed within one week.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA]  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

